
Company/Organization Contact Person Phone Number(s) Email Address

THG Corp Sorensen System Kevin McKnerney 860-578-5503 kmcknerney@thehopegroup.com

The James Leffel & Co Andues Dynge 937-322-0116 andeusdynge@leffelcompany.com

O'Connell Energy Group Steve Fisk 413-537-9029 sfisk@oconnells.com

Pomperson Hydro Andrew Pelko 203-263-4566 themill@charter.net

Travelers Jen Moore 860-913-1764 jamoore2@travelers.com

Shaft Drillers International Tony Ratabun 304-531-7823 tony@heeterconstruction.com

Dichotomy Capital Ian Clark 914-297-7645 ianc@dichotomycapital.com

Pioneer Valley Renewables Jonathan Edwards 617-359-1017 jedwards@pioneervalleyrenewables.com

Travelers Kailey Tri 860-277-0053 ktri@travelers.com

Travelers Marshall Minoax 860-954-2273 mminoux@travelers.com

New England Hydro Chris Conover 860-729-9767 chris@nehydropower.com

GEI Consultants Clint Webb 860-680-5598 cwebb@geiconsultants.com

Putnam Hydro Charles Rosenfeld 860-928-7100 putnamhydro@charter.net

KC Hydro Kelly Sackheim 301-401-5978  or 916-877-5947 Cell kelly@kchydro.com

Travelers Dennis Polsgrove 860-954-2425 dpolsgro@travelers.com

Travelers Surety Jacqueline Lambros 860-277-0463 jlambros@travelers.com

Paul V Nolan Paul V Nolan 703-534-5509 pvnpvndiver@gmail.com

HYDRO RFP Pre-Bid Meeting

Canton Town Hall - 2nd Floor Conference Room

Tuesday, June 02, 2015 at 1:00 pm
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